
QC Correspondence Circle 
UK & Ireland Local Secretaries 

Location:        West Kent

Name:             Adam Daisley
Email:              adamdaisley@hotmail.com
Phone: 07811 737173

Location: Dorset

Name: Adam Perkins
Email: mail@adamperkins.com
Phone: 07792 366251

Location: Buckinghamshire

Name: Alexander Peek
Email: alexanderpeek@hotmail.com
Phone: 07782 101140

Location: South Somerset:

Name: Andrew Mackay
Email: aimackay@btinternet.com
Phone: 07973 882537

Location: Leicestershire

Name: Andy Green
Email: dr_andy-green@me.com
Phone: 07717 822282

Location: Cheshire:

Name: Andy Tong
Email: andy@profit-training.co.uk
Phone: 07970 516121

Location: Worcestershire:

Name: Anthony (Tony) Underhill
Email: underhillcta@outlook.com
Phone: 07496 448563

Location: North Somerset

Name: Ben Bond
Email: benbond2@gmail.com
Phone: 07590 116026



Location: City of London Livery Lodges

Name: Ben Evans
Email: lmck4472@gmail.com
Phone: 07856 562228

Location: North Staffordshire

Name: Bruce Wilkinson
Email: wilkinson_b@yahoo.com
Phone: 07772 454616

Location: North Wales

Name: Aubrey (Chas) Black
Email: chasblackuk@gmail.com
Phone: 07775 446173

Location: Northumberland

Name: Darren Bolton
Email: daz_bolton@yahoo.co.uk
Phone: 07972 770122

Location: Shropshire

Name: Dr Robert Hodge
Email: contact@rjhodge.com
Phone: 07540 467345

Location: Gloucester

Name: John Owen
Email: john_g_owen@yahoo.co.uk
Phone: 07789 477436

Location: Dublin

Name: Garrett McGuinness
Email: garrettpmcguinness@gmail.com
Phone: (+353) 83013 4982

Location: South Wales West

Name: Henry Barnes
Email: h.a.barnes@btinternet.com
Phone: 07802 767449

Location: West Lancashire

Name: Martin Davies
Email: mcdavies6260@gmail.com
Phone: 07800 630594



Location: South Wales Central

Name: Paul Deenik
Email: pdbuniversal@icloud.com
Phone: 07513 360649

Location: Flintshire

Name: Paul Rimmer
Email: paul_james_rimmer@yahoo.com
Phone: 07835 899716

Location: North Somerset

Name: Rev Stuart Boyd
Email: sboyd2015@hotmail.com
Phone: 07887 377141 & 01934 627897

Location: Hants& Isle of Wight

Name: Robert Pedder
Email: rob.pedder@outlook.com
Phone: 07753 321017

Location: Cornwall

Name: Robert Hawke
Email: robert.hawke@sky.com
Phone: 07488 318564

Location: Eastbourne

Name: Roger White
Email: rogerwhite1@msn.com
Phone: 07787 613269 & 01323 845498

Location: Cornwall West

Name: Samuel (Sam) Williams
Email: ssw291@gmail.com
Phone: 07975 916218

Location: South Wales East

Name: Steven Page
Email: steven.j.[page@outlook.com
Phone: 07545 024541

Location: East Kent

Name: Sebastiaan Eldritch-Boersen
Email: eldritch.boersen@gmail.com
Phone: 07471 594737



Location: West London & Surbiton

Name: Syrus Nourbakhsh
Email: syrus.nourbakhsh@gmail.com
Phone: 07985 738504

Location: Lincolnshire

Name: Terry Taggart
Email: terry_t_2000_uk@yahoo.co.uk
Phone: 07768 219984

Location: Monmouthshire

Name: Wayne Cowley
Email: cowleyw@gmail.com
Phone: 07866 604892

Location: Portsmouth

Name Wayne Frampton
Email: wayneframpton@ymail.com
Phone: 07941 866518


